CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-04 Medicare Claims Processing	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 2320	Date: October 21, 2011
	Change Request 7621

Transmittal 2320, dated October 21, 2011, is being rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 2344, dated November 04, 2011 to add the second effective date of January 1, 2012 for all remaining BR, which was inadvertently not included on the Transmittal Sheet. All other information remains the same.

SUBJECT: Changes to the Laboratory National Coverage Determination (NCD) Edit Software for January 2012